
2024 

Antigonish Supreme Court Chambers 

 Start time 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, January 2 
Tuesday, February 6 

Tuesday, March 5 
Tuesday, April 2 
Tuesday, May 7 
Tuesday, June 4 
Tuesday, July 2 

Tuesday, August 6 
Tuesday, September 3 

Tuesday, October 1 
Tuesday, November 5 
Tuesday, December 3 

2024 – Antigonish 

Antigonish Jury Terms 

Judge Alone and Judge & Jury 

February 5 – 22, 2024 
April 15 – 26, 2024 

September 16 – October 3, 2024 

Note:  Jury Dates may be extended if approved by the Chief Justice. 


